
PACHET RASADURI FLORI

I.D.: 43622959

Data
publicarii 29.07.19

Coduri CPV 03121100-6

Pretul
estimativ: 11.397,00 RON - 11.397,00 RON

Descriere: SALVIE: 1824bc x 1,5 ron= 2,736 ron, CRAITE: 768bc x 1,5 ron= 1, 152 ron, BEGONIA: 748 bc x 1,5 ron= 1,122 ron, MUSCATE:821bc x7 ron= 5,747 ron, TURBA: 8bc x 80 ron=640 ron.
Total=11,397 ron
